
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2H. Lin 530542 11/5180

 2 ZABDON DIAZ Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Ward 539025 5/4157

 3 SUNBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4258

 4 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9237

 5 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4M 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12193

 6 SWISH CHICK 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1Y 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5215

 7 LAMANCHA Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6Y 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4188

 8 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8174

 9 FARMOR UPROAR Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3G. Mitchell 536993 2/1162

 10 THREDBO RIVER Last start winner WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0125

 11 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2210

 12 DANA GERTIE Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2H. Lin 530549 7/2204

 13 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0162

 14 JANET'S WISH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1159

 15 CHASING CLOUT Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 7/4243

 16 DANA JULIE Dropping in grade GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/1R. Edenborough 535128 8/5137

 17 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6202

 18 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1189

 19 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2165

 20 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2164

 21 DIT DAT Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2P 8P 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1156

 22 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3152

 23 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2150

 24 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1141

 25 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3132

 26 NOT WANTED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0130

 27 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3123

 28 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 548561 1/0120

 29 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2117

 31 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2114

 32 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6111

 33 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1105

 34 MASTER FEBEY Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R7 4P 3P 7P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3102

 35 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/196

 36 WYNDHAM BURMA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/192

 37 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Weighted points score GEL, 12/04/2022, R6 4P 6P 7P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 320 1-4

Div Wins /
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 1 LEXICON Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2L. Hand 530621 5/4237

 2 ELANDA BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3F. Herbert 519992 5/1243

 3 EMPEROR IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539647 3/2219

 4 FIREBIRD IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3198

 5 FIRE UP LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 2/0192

 6 BOOKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 4/3186

 7 TIGGERLONG PANDA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3M. Finn 547002 2/1171

 8 BAM BAM BETTY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4B. Williams 539019 1/0161

 9 JANET'S WISH 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1159

 10 PSYCHO FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/2D. Breust 540965 3/2156

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FARMOR UPROAR Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3G. Mitchell 536993 2/1162

 2 THREDBO RIVER Last start winner WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0125

 3 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2210

 4 DANA GERTIE Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2H. Lin 530549 7/2204

 5 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0162

 6 JANET'S WISH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1159

 7 CHASING CLOUT Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 7/4243

 8 DANA JULIE Dropping in grade GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/1R. Edenborough 535128 8/5137

 9 DANA HANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6202

 10 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1189

 11 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2165

 12 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2164

 13 DIT DAT Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2P 8P 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1156

 14 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3152

 15 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2150

 16 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1141

 17 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3132

 18 NOT WANTED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0130

 19 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3123

 20 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 548561 1/0120

 21 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3117

 22 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2117

 23 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2114

 24 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6111

 25 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1105

 26 MASTER FEBEY Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R7 4P 3P 7P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3102

 27 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/196

 28 WYNDHAM BURMA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/192

 29 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Weighted points score GEL, 12/04/2022, R6 4P 6P 7P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2J. Roy 543237 12/11390

 2 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 1/1L. Roy 532682 24/23333

 3 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 2/1/1C. Cooney 531121 11/10273

 4 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Ellis 529642 12/11309

 5 KATE'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 8/7240

 6 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9230

 7 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2H. Lin 530542 11/5180

 8 ZABDON DIAZ Last start winner WAG, 22/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Ward 539025 5/4157

 9 SUNBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539655 5/4258

 10 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9237

 11 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4M 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12193

 12 SWISH CHICK 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1Y 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5215

 13 LAMANCHA Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6Y 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4188

 14 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNWANTED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/04/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0138

 2 PAUA OF CHLOE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Jones 532769 1/0151

 3 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4C. Glascott 550019 1/0151

 4 COULD HAVE BEEN Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Sims 550976 1/0151

 5 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 2P M/1G. Mckinnon 545290 0/0106

 6 EL PEKO Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/096

 7 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/092

 8 NAMAJUNAS 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/086

 9 TIGGERLONG LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 7P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/076

 10 CRUISING CHRISTA Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 5P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 8/7225

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4M 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12193

 3 GOOSE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1C. Buick 543233 5/4192

 4 SWISH CHICK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1Y 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5215

 5 ASTON MASTER Dropping in grade TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 9/6129

 6 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 14/5189

 7 DIXIE KADE Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1137

 8 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2210

 9 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 531993 3/2180

 10 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0162

 11 QUORRA BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1105

 12 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/384

 13 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4J. Roy 532681 5/0210

 14 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1189

 15 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550022 2/1175

 16 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2164

 17 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2150

 18 SUSIE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1141

 19 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3132

 20 NOT WANTED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0130

 21 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3123

 22 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3117

 23 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2114

 24 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0114

 25 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6111

 26 CAWBOURNE HELM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/2B. Talbot 537718 5/2110

 27 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R10, C 8C 5C 7P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 2/0106

 28 WYNDHAM BURMA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 400 BPM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Roy 543236 9/2252

 2 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 5/3264

 3 CORRUPTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/1J. Jones 540065 4/3195

 4 MUSTANG MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/4J. Green 534545 2/0186

 5 RAGIN' FINESSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 531993 3/2180

 6 CHUCKIN' PIES Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5M 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 8/3178

 7 ILLEGAL WAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/2S. Wilmott 545944 4/2165

 8 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2165

 9 GOT A CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1147

 10 MILLY'S LAST Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 7P 5/1S. Kemp 534751 8/5144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE KADE Last start winner TEM, 25/04/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1137

 2 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 542903 3/2210

 3 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 531993 3/2180

 4 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 545233 1/0162

 5 QUORRA BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1105

 6 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/384

 7 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4J. Roy 532681 5/0210

 8 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1189

 9 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550022 2/1175

 10 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2164

 11 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2150

 12 SUSIE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/1141

 13 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3132

 14 NOT WANTED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Sims 542393 1/0130

 15 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3123

 16 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3117

 17 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0114

 18 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2114

 19 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6111

 20 CAWBOURNE HELM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/2B. Talbot 537718 5/2110

 21 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R10, C 8C 5C 7P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 2/0106

 22 WYNDHAM BURMA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R10, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 1/1L. Roy 532682 24/23333

 2 FYODOR BALE Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2M 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 13/11277

 3 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 2/1/1C. Cooney 531121 11/10273

 4 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score WAG, 29/04/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 16/9195

 5 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/5186

 6 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 8/7225

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4M 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12193

 8 GOOSE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1C. Buick 543233 5/4192

 9 SWISH CHICK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 27/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1Y 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5215

 10 ASTON MASTER Dropping in grade TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 9/6129

 11 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 14/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 525 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 533918 13/5138

 2 MYRNIONG ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 538983 5/0201

 3 NIKOLINA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499830 10/6184

 4 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2183

 5 KAIQUE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/1171

 6 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0156

 7 FLAMING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/1153

 8 CAWBOURNE APACHE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0144

 9 DANA MAGGIE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 4P 5P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 2/0111

 10 PYRAMID EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Smith 530575 5/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P NG 525 GHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 XAVIEN BALE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 3C 1/2S. Grenfell 537012 17/16404

 2 NIKOLI BALE Grade order Grade 1 1P 6C 2C 1/2S. Grenfell 537034 15/11376

 3 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 3P 3P 2P 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 16/13376

 4 TITAN BLAZER Grade order Grade 1 3P 7C 1C 1/2R. Gibbons 544219 16/14267

 5 YOZO BALE Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 6C 1/2C. Grenfell 508279 32/26255

 6 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 2 2P 4C 1P 2/1/2B. Smith 540064 8/6290

 7 VAYDA BALE Grade order Grade 3 2P 4C 2C 3/1/2S. Grenfell 536413 7/6332

 8 MISS WANTED Grade order Grade 3 4P 3P 5C 3/1/1A. Azzopardi 536145 9/5219

 9 QUINLAN BALE Grade order Grade 4 3P 2C 6C 4/1/2R. Gibbons 546752 5/4302

 10 KELSEY BALE Grade order Grade 4 2P 2C 5C 4/1/2R. Gibbons 546746 5/4262
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAMAJUNAS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/086

 2 MYRNIONG ABILITY First start M/1B. O'Neil 539560 0/00

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 10/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/042

 4 FRESH BREEZE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 7P M/1W. Bocquet 538958 0/033

 5 MINI COOPER ICON Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/033

 6 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 4P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/078

 7 MISS PINKHAM 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/064

 8 DESTINI FIREY Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1C. Buick 543073 0/056

 9 ZOOMER BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/050

 10 PRETTY PITSTOP Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/048

 11 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAMAJUNAS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/086

 2 MISS PINKHAM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/064

 3 CAWBOURNE DONNA Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/058

 4 ZOOMER BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4C 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0169

 2 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0156

 3 CAWBOURNE APACHE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0144

 4 CAWBOURNE HELM 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8C 7P 5/3B. Talbot 537718 5/2110
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